

CS No. 229/21

Anju VS. Ramdas

20.07.2021

Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.

Present : Sh. Naveen Singla, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

Copy of the suit not filed in physical format in the Court. Let the same be filed in physical format.

At the request of Ld. counsel for the plaintiff, put up on **04.08.2021** for clarification with regard valuation of the suit property.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/20.07.2021