

CS NO. 229/21
ANJU VS. RAMDAS

04.08.2021

Court proceedings through online Webex meeting.

Present : Sh. Naveen Singla, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Copy of the suit not filed in physically. Let the same be filed physically in the Court.

Put up on 09.09.2021.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/04.08.2021