

CS NO. 229/21
Anju Vs. Ramdas

09.09.2021

Court proceedings through online webex meeting.

Present : Ms. Uma Bharti, Ld. Proxy for main Counsel
Sh. Naveen Singla, Ld. counsel for plaintiff.
Let previous order be complied with for
12.10.2021.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/09.09.2021