

12.10.2021

Court proceedings through physical hearing.

Present : Sh. Naveen Singla, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.

Suit has been filed in the physical format in compliance with the earlier orders.

Last and final opportunity is given to the Ld. counsel for plaintiff to fill up the lacuna in the present suit.

Put up on **10.11.2021** for consideration.

(Raghubir Singh)
Additional District Judge-01
(East)/KKD/Delhi/12.10.2021