

1

CS 229/21

ANJU Vs. RAMDAS

15.01.2024.

Present : Sh. Rohit Sain, Ld. Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.
Ms. Sharma Devi, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 1 to 3.

Nobody appeared on behalf of the DUSIB. WS has not been filed
by the DUSIB.

Put up for further proceedings on **18.03.2024**.

(Vikas Garg)
ADJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/15.01.2024