

17.04.2026

Present : Ms. Ria Goyal, Ld. counsel for the plaintiff.
Sh. Munish Kumar, Ld. counsel for the defendant/DUSIB through
VC.
Sh. Sagar, Ld. counsel for the defendants except DUSIB.

At joint request, put up on **01.07.2026**.

(Vikas Garg)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/17.04.2026