

12.08.2026

Present: Sh. Naveen Singhla, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff along with
plaintiff.
Sh. Sagar Gupta, Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 1 to 4. (through
VC)
Sh. Munish Kumar, Ld. Counsel for the defendant/DUSIB.
(through VC)

At request, put up for **final arguments** on **11.09.2026**.

(Honey)
DJ-05/East/KKD
Delhi/12.08.2026_{ar}